Datetime
8/10/2023 1:14
8/10/2023 20:17
8/10/2023 20:19
8/10/2023 20:22
8/10/2023 20:23
8/10/2023 20:26
8/10/2023 20:33
8/10/2023 21:29

Reg.
N546X]
N378FR
N324US
N2425
N8522P
N542US
N2428
N18AA

Callsign
EDG546
FFT2377
DAL2778
N2425
SWA3170
DAL1425
N2428
N18AA

A/C
CL30
A20N
A320
CL30
B738
B752
CL30
H25B

Prop

L Y S S

Dept/Dest
KLAS/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA
KBKL/KTPA
KBWI/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KCMH/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST



